
BAR MENU

ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SALAD. 
PLEASE SPECIFY IF YOU WOULD LIKE BROWN OR WHITE BREAD. A L L E R G E N S

SANDWICHES £4.95

Bacon, brie and cranberry

Somerset cheddar and chutney  (V) 

Tuna mayo and rocket  

Steak and onion baguette 

Bacon, lettuce and tomato

JACKET POTATOES SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD. ADD AN EXTRA TOPPING FOR £1 A L L E R G E N S

JACKET POTATOES £5.95

Grated Somerset cheddar

Baked beans (V) 

Tuna mayo  

Filter Coffee

Flat White

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

HOT &  COLD DRINKS

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

English Breakfast Tea

Herbal Tea

Coke 330ml bottle

Diet Coke 330ml bottle

£1.50

£1.95

£1.50

£2.25

£1.95

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.50

£1.80

£2.95

£2.75

Britvic:

Cranberry juice
Orange juice

Fevertree Tonic:

Regular
Light
Elderflower

J20

Apple and blackcurrant
Orange and passionfruit

Lemonade 330ml bottle

Cordials:

Elderflower
Orange
Blackcurrant

Still/Sparkling Water 
(bottled)

Carton of juice

Apple 
Orange

£2.50

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

75p

£2.50

HOMEMADE CHIPS £2.50
ADD CHEESE £1

A L L E R G E N S


