FOXES HOTEL





HOMEMADE CHIPS £2.50 ADD CHEESE £1	ALLERGENS				
SANDWICHES £4.95					
ALL SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH CRISPS AND SALAD. PLEASE SPECIFY IF YOU WOULD LIKE BROWN OR WHITE BREAD.	ALLERGENS				
* Bacon, brie and cranberry					
* Somerset cheddar and chutney (V)	💓 🗟 🥏 🚯				
* Tuna mayo and rocket	😻 🗐 🙆 🏉 🚯				
* Steak and onion baguette	💓 🗟 🕢 🌔 🍈				
* Bacon, lettuce and tomato	💓 🗟 🕢 🌔 🍪				
JACKET POTATOES £5.95 JACKET POTATOES SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD. ADD AN EXTRA TOPPING FOR £I ALLERGENS					
* Grated Somerset cheddar					
₭ Baked beans (V)					
₭ Tuna mayo	🦻 🙆 🙆				
HOT & COLD DRINKS					
Filter Coffee £1.50 Hot Chocolate £2.50 Britvic: £2.50 Lemor	nade 330ml bottle £2.95				
Flat White £1.95 Chai Latte £2.50 Cranberry juice Cordia	als: 75p				

Filter Coffee	£1.50	Hot Chocolate	£2.50	Britvic:
Flat White	£1.95	Chai Latte	£2.50	Cranberry juice
Americano	£1.50	English Breakfast Tea	£1.50	Orange juice
Latte	£2.25	Herbal Tea	£1.80	Fevertree Tonic:
Cappuccino	£1.95	Coke 330ml bottle	£2.95	Regular Light
Mocha	£2.50	Diet Coke 330ml bottle	£2.75	Elderflower
				J20

Apple and blackcurrant Orange and passionfruit Elderflower

(bottled) £2.95 Carton of juice

Apple

Orange

Blackcurrant

Still/Sparkling Water £2.50

£2.95 Orange